
INBA-PNBA WORLDS	LARGEST,	BEST	TESTED,	MOST	CASH	&	PRIZES
RESULTS:		FRIDAY	(AMATEURS)
CONTEST	NAME:	NATURAL	OLYMPIA	XX

DATE:	11/10/2017
OVERALL/

# NAME PLACE P/Q'D

FITNESS	WOMEN	MASTERS	(40-49)
114 PAIGE	NEWMAN	(USA) 1

FITNESS	WOMEN	GRAND	MASTERS	(50-59)
191 CAROL	ANTHONY	(S.	AFRICA) 1

FITNESS	WOMEN	OPEN
184 MEGAN	HOOKINS	(UK) 1
324 HYUNA	LEE	(KOREA) 2

FITNESS	MEN	OPEN
362 SUBUM	KIM	(KOREA) 1

SPORT	MODEL	WOMEN	JR.	MASTERS	(35-39)
167 DRAGANA	IBRIC	(ITALY) 1
159 ORSI	LUGOSI	(HUNGARY) 2

SPORT	MODEL	WOMEN	MASTERS	(40-49)
316 ANGELA	ERIKSEN	(AUSTRALIA) 6
315 PAOLA	SANTOS	(MEXICO) 5
168 TANYA	VAN	WYK	(S.	AFRICA) 4
193 LEE	YOUNGSEO	(KOREA) 1 X

312 ALINA	SARKISSIAN	(USA) 3
305 PAOLA	MARTINEZ	(ARGENTINA) 2

SPORT	MODEL	WOMEN	GRAND	MASTERS	(50-59)
116 MONICA	STEINER	(USA) 1

SPORT	MODEL	WOMEN	SUPER	ULTRA	(70-79)
172 MARIA	SHEEHAN	(USA) 1

SPORT	MODEL	WOMEN	NOVICE
157 SHENAE	BARKER	(NZ) 2
309 MARIA	SILVA	PONS	(ARGENTINA) 1



INBA-PNBA WORLDS	LARGEST,	BEST	TESTED,	MOST	CASH	&	PRIZES
RESULTS:		FRIDAY	(AMATEURS)
CONTEST	NAME:	NATURAL	OLYMPIA	XX

DATE:	11/10/2017
OVERALL/

# NAME PLACE P/Q'D

SPORT	MODEL	WOMEN	OPEN	
167 DRAGANA	IBRIC	(ITALY) 3
173 ALYSHA	POWELL	(NZ) 4
109 ANGELINA	SPRINGS	(USA) 2
305 PAOLA	MARTINEZ	(ARGENTINA) 1 X

328 NICOLE	CHEW	(MALAYSIA) 5

SPORT	MODEL	MEN	MASTERS	(40-49)
217 JOSEPH	WOOD	(USA) 1

SPORT	MODEL	MEN	SUPER	ULTRA	MASTERS	(70-79)
211 CLIFTON	MACLIN	(USA) 1

SPORT	MODEL	MEN	NOVICE
369 BOMIN	KIM	(KOREA) 2
368 JISEONG	YANG	(KOREA) 1
299 MINGJIAN	CHU	(USA) 6
350 CHUN	YING	LIN	(TAIWAN) 4
352 ZACK	CHIOU	(TAIWAN) 3
353 CHI-YA	OPENG	(TAIWAN) 5

SPORT	MODEL	MEN	OPEN
298 BEN	GREIG	(AUSTRALIA) 10
369 BOMIN	KIM	(KOREA) 4
264 JONG	HO	RYU	(KOREA) 3
361 SIONE	TAUNAUTA	(USA) 9
217 JOSEPH	WOOD	(USA) 11
368 JISEONG	YANG	(KOREA) 1 X
381 ANTHONY	SAUCEDO	BRIGHT	(USA) 7
352 ZACK	CHIOU	(TAIWAN) 6
357 HUNG-CHING	CHEU	(TAIWAN) 5
371 WASIM-HAJJIRI	(USA) 8
336 ADIS	JAKIC	(BOSNIA) 2 X



INBA-PNBA WORLDS	LARGEST,	BEST	TESTED,	MOST	CASH	&	PRIZES
RESULTS:		FRIDAY	(AMATEURS)
CONTEST	NAME:	NATURAL	OLYMPIA	XX

DATE:	11/10/2017
OVERALL/

# NAME PLACE P/Q'D

WOMEN	B/B	GRAND	MASTERS	(50-59)
150 JAN	DIXON	(NEW	ZELAND) 1

WOMEN	B/B	OPEN
150 JAN	DIXON	(NEW	ZELAND) 1 X

157 SHENAE	BARKER	(NZ) 2

TEEN		MEN	B/B	(18-19)
204 NOAH	ERICKSON	(USA) 1

JUNIOR	MEN	B/B	(19-22)
373 YIT	HOW	CHUAH	(NZ) 1

JR.	MASTERS	MEN	B/B	(35-39)
265 MARIO	BARBERA	(ITALY) 1
282 WESS	LOFSTROM	(USA) 2
378 SHODAN	RAI	(INDIA) 3

MASTERS	MEN	B/B	(40-49)
366 IMRO	BEUK	(NETHERLANDS) 5
263 YOUNGSUCK	CHOI	(KOREA) 2
243 ANTHONY	DA	SILVA	(AUS) 3
239 ROTA	ELLIOTT	(NZ) 1
293 MIGUEL	JAGESSAR	(TRIN/TABAG) 10
370 LIKI	LEE	(KOREA) 9
365 NICK	STELLATE	(USA) 11
269 MIRKO	VENIERI	(ITALY) 6
286 ANGELO	ESSER	(GERMANY) 7
274 DARIO	D	DOMENICO	(ITALY) 4
375 K.	VENKAT	 8



INBA-PNBA WORLDS	LARGEST,	BEST	TESTED,	MOST	CASH	&	PRIZES
RESULTS:		FRIDAY	(AMATEURS)
CONTEST	NAME:	NATURAL	OLYMPIA	XX

DATE:	11/10/2017
OVERALL/

# NAME PLACE P/Q'D

GRAND	MASTERS	MEN		B/B		(50-59)	
267 CLAUDIO	BRESCIA	(ITALY) 6
222 PETER	CICHONSKI	(USA) 1
360 MICHAEL	FERENCSIK	(USA) 4
228 RICHARD	FRYE	(USA) 3
289 RUDIGER	LANG	(GERMANY) 2
278 RAY	ROSS	(USA) 12
295 ADRIAN	SNELGROVE	(NZ) 5
365 NICK	STELLATE	(USA) 10
237 JASON	KLEINDSMIDT	 11
287 JAMES	SPICER	(USA) 7
376 VALENTINE	DSOUZA	(INDIA) 14
379 A.V.	RAVI	(INDA) 13
339 TED	KEYS	(USA) 8
377 PAONAM	MEETI 9

ULTRA	MASTERS	MEN	B/B		(60-69)
238 WILLY	FRANCO	(GUATEMALA) 3
279 IAN	NORDAHL	(AUSTRALIA) 7
200 SAMMY	SISK	(USA) 1 X
112 CHUCK	THOMSON	(CANADA) 6
276 KOLOMAN	TOTH	(SLOVAKIA) 2
372 RICK	WATERS	(USA) 4
225 TRACY	TEITELBAUM	(USA) 5

SUPER	ULTRA	MASTERS	MEN	B/B	(70-79)
279 IAN	NORDAHL	(AUSTRALIA) 2
241 PAUL	DEVINE	(USA) 1

NOVICE	MEN	B/B	
272 MATT	COSTELLO	(USA) 10
354 HSU	CHIA	HAO	(TAIWAN) 4
268 ANDREA	LAURI	(ITALY) 5
356 TIEN-YIN	LEE	(TAIWAN) 8
355 ZHANG	XU	LUN	(TAIWAN) 3



INBA-PNBA WORLDS	LARGEST,	BEST	TESTED,	MOST	CASH	&	PRIZES
RESULTS:		FRIDAY	(AMATEURS)
CONTEST	NAME:	NATURAL	OLYMPIA	XX

DATE:	11/10/2017
OVERALL/

# NAME PLACE P/Q'D

374 CHOON	KEAT	TAN	(MAYLASIA) 7
269 MIRKO	VENIERI	(ITALY) 1
270 ALFONSO	VITALE	(ITALY) 9
204 NOAH	ERICKSON	(USA) 6
363 HWANGJUNG	LEE	(KOREA) 2

OPEN	MEN	B/B	-	SHORT
265 MARIO	BARBERA	(ITALY) 7
239 ROTA	ELLIOTT	(NZ) 1
238 WILLY	FRANCO	(GUATEMALA) 8
209 ANTONIO	GARCIA	(USA) 11
202 ROCKEY	GUILLEN	(USA) 12
354 HSU	CHIA	HAO	(TAIWAN) 10
293 MIGUEL	JAGESSAR	(TRIN/TABAG) 16
281 JONATHAN	KOEBERG	(S.	AFRICA) 6
356 TIEN-YIN	LEE	(TAIWAN) 15
355 ZHANG	XU	LUN	(TAIWAN) 9
260 MATIAS	SCOPINARO	(ARGENTINA) 2
244 PAUL	SPANJOL	(AUSTRALIA) 3
270 ALFONSO	VITALE	(ITALY) 14
375 K	KENKAT	(INDIA) 13
263 YONG	SUEK	CHOI	(KOREA) 5
222 PETER	CHICHONSKI	(USA) 4

OPEN	MEN	B/B	-	TALL
366 IMRO	BEUK	(NETHERLANDS) 10
255 ALVISE	DAVANZO	(ITALY) 8
243 ANTHONY	DA	SILVA	(AUS) 6
294 DAMON	FORREST	(AUSTRALIA) 4
228 RICHARD	FRYE	(USA) 11
268 ANDREA	LAURI	(ITALY) 12
282 WESS	LOFSTROM	(USA) 13
258 GREG	MAWSON	(NZ) 5
200 SAMMY	SISK	(USA) 2
334 ROB	TERRY	(USA) 1 X
271 RAPHAEL	LOUIS-MARIE	(FRANCE) 14



INBA-PNBA WORLDS	LARGEST,	BEST	TESTED,	MOST	CASH	&	PRIZES
RESULTS:		FRIDAY	(AMATEURS)
CONTEST	NAME:	NATURAL	OLYMPIA	XX

DATE:	11/10/2017
OVERALL/

# NAME PLACE P/Q'D

250 ANDREAS	PURZEL	(AUSTRIA) 7
277 TAMAS	SEBESTYEN	(HUNGARY) 3
291 CHRISTIAN	KELLENBERGER	(GERMANY) 9
365 NICK	STELLATE	(USA) 15

FITNESS	WOMEN	MASTERS	(40-49)
114 PAIGE	NEWMAN	(USA) 1

FITNESS	WOMEN	GRAND	MASTERS	(50-59)
191 CAROL	ANTHONY	(S.	AFRICA) 1

FITNESS	WOMEN	OPEN
184 MEGAN	HOOKINS	(UK) 1
324 HYUNA	LEE	(KOREA) 2

FITNESS	MEN	OPEN
362 SUBUM	KIM	(KOREA) 1

WOMEN'S	PHYSIQUE	JR.	MASTERS	(35-39)
304 AMBER	HAINES	(AUSTRALIA) 1

WOMEN'S	PHYSIQUE	MASTERS	(40-49)
187 BELINDA	BLACK	(AUSTRALIA) 4
177 SONJA	DOMINIK	(AUSTRALIA) 3
127 KAY	WISEMAN	(AUSTRALIA) 2
166 BARBARA	BAGNOLATI	(ITALY) 1 X

WOMEN'S	PHYSIQUE	GRAND	MASTERS	(50-59)
314 SVETLANA	JOINER	(AUSTRALIA) 2
311 BRENDA	MC	DONELL	(NZ) 1 X
170 LISA	MORBY	(AUSTRALIA) 3

WOMEN'S	PHYSIQUE	NOVICE
170 LISA	MORBY	(AUSTRALIA) 2
198 CINDY	ITZEROTT	(AUS) 1



INBA-PNBA WORLDS	LARGEST,	BEST	TESTED,	MOST	CASH	&	PRIZES
RESULTS:		FRIDAY	(AMATEURS)
CONTEST	NAME:	NATURAL	OLYMPIA	XX

DATE:	11/10/2017
OVERALL/

# NAME PLACE P/Q'D

WOMEN'S	PHYSIQUE	OPEN
166 BARBARA	BAGNOLATI	(ITALY) 1 X
187 BELINDA	BLACK	(AUSTRALIA) 6
177 SONJA	DOMINIK	(AUSTRALIA) 3
304 AMBER	HAINES	(AUSTRALIA) 4
314 SVETLANA	JOINER	(AUSTRALIA) 2
170 LISA	MORBY	(AUSTRALIA) 5

PHYSIQUE	MEN	-	JR	MASTERS	(50-59)
336 ADIS	JAKIC	(BOSNIA/H) 1

PHYSIQUE	MEN	-	MASTERS	(40-49)
248 HAYDEN	MACE	(AUSTRALIA) 1 X

292 ANDY	WELLSTED	(AUSTRALIA) 2
370 LIKI	LEE	(KOREA) 3

PHYSIQUE	MEN	-	GRAND	MASTERS	(50-59)
284 PAUL	MURRAY	(USA) 1

PHYSIQUE		MEN	-	NOVICE
290 JERRY	AGUSTIN	(USA) 8
367 ANDRES	RUIZ	CARDOSO	(USA) 10
357 HUNG-CHING	CHEN	(TAIWAN) 5
273 CARLOS	GARCIA	(USA) 7
297 RAFAEL	BERNARDO	PEREZ-GOMEZ	(USA) 9
292 ANDY	WELLSTED	(AUSTRALIA) 6
275 BARTHA	ZSOLT	(HUNGARY) 1
266 NICOLA	FRISONI	(ITALY) 3
363 HWAJUNG	LEE	(KOREA) 2
352 ZACK	CHIOU	(TAIWAN) 4



INBA-PNBA WORLDS	LARGEST,	BEST	TESTED,	MOST	CASH	&	PRIZES
RESULTS:		FRIDAY	(AMATEURS)
CONTEST	NAME:	NATURAL	OLYMPIA	XX

DATE:	11/10/2017
OVERALL/

# NAME PLACE P/Q'D

PHYSIQUE	MEN	-	OPEN
357 HUNG-CHING	CHEN	(TAIWAN) 9
352 ZACK	CHIOU	(TAIWAN) 7
266 NICOLA	FRISONI	(ITALY) 3
248 HAYDEN	MACE	(AUSTRALIA) 5
285 PAVEL	MACH	(CZECH) 6
288 FRANK	METZLER	(GERMANY) 1 X
283 DANAIRO	MOORE	(USA) 8
292 ANDY	WELLSTED	(AUSTRALIA) 10
223 ONDREJ	FIALA	(CZECH) 4
296 JERRY	MAMEA	(NZ) 2

CLASSIC	PHYSIQUE	-	SHORT
351 PO-YU	CHEN	(TAIWAN) 4
209 ANTONIO	GARCIA	(USA) 2
283 MIGUEL	JAGESSAR	(TRIN/TABAG) 5
281 JONATHAN	KOEBERG	(S.	AFRICA) 1
240 KEN	ROSS	(AUSTRALIA) 6
374 CHOON	KEAT	TAN	(MAYLASIA) 3
356 TIEN-YIN	LEE	(TAIWAN) 7

CLASSIC	PHYSIQUE	-	TALL
255 ALVISE	DAVANZO	(ITALY) 1 X
360 MICHAEL	FERENCSIK	(USA) 6
363 HWAJUNG	LEE	(KOREA) 3
282 WESS	LOFSTROM	(USA) 5
334 ROB	TERRY	(USA) 2
336 ADIS	JAKIC	(BOSNIA) 4

FIGURE	JR.	MASTERS	(35-39)
304 AMBER	HAINES	(AUSTRALIA) 5
167 DRAGANA	IBRIC	(ITALY) 4
176 ZUZANA	SATMARYOVA	(SLOVAKIA) 1
175 MARIA	AUGUSTINOVA	STALMACHOVA	(SLOVAKIA) 2
159 ORSI	LUGOSI	(HUNGARY) 3



INBA-PNBA WORLDS	LARGEST,	BEST	TESTED,	MOST	CASH	&	PRIZES
RESULTS:		FRIDAY	(AMATEURS)
CONTEST	NAME:	NATURAL	OLYMPIA	XX

DATE:	11/10/2017
OVERALL/

# NAME PLACE P/Q'D

FIGURE	MASTERS	(40-49)
166 BARBARA	BAGNOLATI	(ITALY) 2
177 SONJA	DOMINIK	(AUSTRALIA) 3
316 ANGELA	ERIKSEN	(AUSTRALIA) 6
186 CECILIA	MILINKOV	(AUS) 4
313 NICOLE	MC	BRIDE	(USA) 5
158 HENI	FARKAS	(HUNGARY) 1 X

FIGURE	GRAND	MASTERS	(50-59)
314 SVETLANA	JOINER	(AUSTRALIA) 1
163 ARDITH	STITT	(USA) 3
170 LISA	MORBY	(AUSTRALIA) 2

FIGURE	ULTRA	MASTERS	(60-69)
139 KATHY	HERBERT	(USA) 1

FIGURE	NOVICE
337 YEISICA	AVILES	(USA) 4
307 HANA	NOVA	(FRANCE) 1
170 LISA	MORBY	(AUSTRALIA) 2
187 BELINDA	BLACK	(AUSTRALIA) 3

FIGURE	OPEN	SHORT
166 BARBARA	BAGNOLATI	(ITALY) 5
146 KYLIE	BURNETT	(AUSTRALIA) 1 X
198 CINDY	ITZEROTT	(AUSTRALIA) 8
171 ERIN	LEDGER	(AUSTRALIA) 7
326 CANDICE	MANION	(USA) 2
176 ZUZANA	SATMARYOVA	(SLOVAKIA) 3
314 SVETLANA	JOINER	(AUSTRALIA) 9
331 SARAH	FORD	(UK) 4
175 MARIA	AUGUSTINOVA	STALMACHOVA	(SLOVAKIA) 6



INBA-PNBA WORLDS	LARGEST,	BEST	TESTED,	MOST	CASH	&	PRIZES
RESULTS:		FRIDAY	(AMATEURS)
CONTEST	NAME:	NATURAL	OLYMPIA	XX

DATE:	11/10/2017
OVERALL/

# NAME PLACE P/Q'D

FIGURE	OPEN	TALL
337 YEISICA	AVILES	(USA) 8
177 SONJA	DOMINIK	(AUSTRALIA) 3
304 AMBER	HAINES	(AUSTRALIA) 4
186 CECILIA	MILINKOV	(AUS) 6
109 ANGELINA	SPRINGS	(USA) 7
157 SHENAE	BARKER	(NZ) 5
170 LISA	MORBY	(AUSTRALIA) 2
131 JESSICA	JOHNSON	(AUS) 1

FIGURE	CLASSIC	(ONE	PIECE)
166 BARBARA	BAGNOLATI	(ITALY) 1 X

316 ANGELA	ERIKSEN	(AUSTRALIA) 3
198 CINDY	ITZEROTT	(AUSTRALIA) 2
172 MARIA	SHEEHAN	(USA) 4

INBA	ANGELS
324 HYUNA	LEE	(KOREA) 3
119 ROSA	MARLENE	MARIN	(USA) 8
333 SARAHI	MILLER	(USA) 4
301 MARIA	D	RUEDA	(USA) 2
162 VERA	VANGUARD	(USA) 1 X

174 MARTINA	VELECKA	(SLOVAKIA) 5
192 BEC	HARVEY	(AUSTRALIA) 6
185 HUYEN	NGUYEN	(USA) 9
147 ARANTXA	STEVENS	(AUS) 7

BIKINI	DIVAS	TEEN	(13-19)
174 MARTINA	VELECKA	(SLOVAKIA) 1



INBA-PNBA WORLDS	LARGEST,	BEST	TESTED,	MOST	CASH	&	PRIZES
RESULTS:		FRIDAY	(AMATEURS)
CONTEST	NAME:	NATURAL	OLYMPIA	XX

DATE:	11/10/2017
OVERALL/

# NAME PLACE P/Q'D

BIKINI	DIVAS	JR	MASTERS	(35-39)
196 RUVY	GARCIA	(USA) 5
308 HANA	GORCIKOVA	(FRANCE) 4
119 ROSA	MARLENE	MARIN	(USA) 2
115 KORI	THOMAS	(USA) 3
325 YONGNYEO	KIM	(KOREA) 1

BIKINI	DIVAS	MASTERS	(40-49)
148 MARICELA	BAUTISTA	(USA) 11
103 AMIE	BROWN	(USA) 4
117 LULU	FUENTES	(USA) 12
303 CHANG	TING	HSUAN	(TAIWAN) 3
190 TAMINA	MC	MILLAN	(USA) 13
302 FRANCISCA	ALVARADO	MEDINA	(USA) 10
315 PAOLA	SANTOS	(MEXICO) 7
162 VERA	VANGUARD	(USA) 5
168 TANYA	VAN	WYK	(S.	AFRICA) 8
193 LEE	YOUNGSEO	(KOREA) 1 X
312 ALINA	SARKISSIAN	(USA) 6
189 NORMA	AVILES	(USA) 9
305 PAOLA	MARTINEZ	(ARGENTINA) 2

BIKINI	DIVAS	GRAND	MASTERS	(50-59)
191 CAROL	ANTHONY	(S.	AFRICA) 2
310 SHERYL	GRANT	(USA) 1
318 JANETH	MONTOYA	(USA) 4
185 HUYEN	NGUYEN	(USA) 3

BIKINI	DIVAS	ULTRA	MASTERS	(50-59)
306 GINETTE	QUINTUS	(AUS) 1

BIKINI	DIVAS	NOVICE
319 LETICIA	ALMEIDA	(USA) 13
308 HANA	GORCIKOVA	(FRANCE) 12
323 GABRIELA	GOMEZ	(USA) 6
303 CHANG	TING	HSUAN	(TAIWAN) 3



INBA-PNBA WORLDS	LARGEST,	BEST	TESTED,	MOST	CASH	&	PRIZES
RESULTS:		FRIDAY	(AMATEURS)
CONTEST	NAME:	NATURAL	OLYMPIA	XX

DATE:	11/10/2017
OVERALL/

# NAME PLACE P/Q'D

324 HYUNA	LEE	(KOREA) 7
320 DIANA	PONCE-LEON	(USA) 11
333 SARAHI	MILLER	(USA) 10
322 ANALY	POZO	(USA) 16
197 CAROL	SIGALA	(USA) 14
120 ELIZABETH	SOQUI	(USA) 4
329 RAYE	TEA	(MALAYSIA) 9
321 DORA	VASQUEZ	(USA) 17
178 VALENTINA	ASCIUTTI	(ITALY)? 5
160 REKA	POCSAI	(HUNGARY) 1
309 MARIA	PONS	(ARGENTINA) 15
327 VANESSA	DALY	(USA) 2
338 YOONHEE	CHOI	(KOREA) 8

BIKINI	DIVAS	OPEN	(SHORT)
103 AMIE	BROWN	(USA) 9
323 GABRIELA	GOMEZ	(USA) 8
192 BEC	HARVEY	(AUSTRALIA) 6
132 ADNANA	IONESCU	(AUSTRALIA) 2
301 MARIA	D	RUEDA	(USA) 10
147 ARANTXA	STEVENS	(AUS) 3
160 REKA	POCSAI	(HUNGARY) 4
178 VALENTINA	ASCIVITTI	 7
327 VANESSA	DAILY	(USA) 5
174 MARTINA	VELECKA	(SLOVAKIA) 1 X

BIKINI	DIVAS	OPEN	(TALL)
189 NORMA	AVILES	(USA/MEXICO) 7
115 KORI	THOMAS	(USA) 6
332 NATACHA	MALARD	(FRANCE) 5
136 ANALISE	WERNER	(USA) 1
179 ELENA	PALLINI	(ITALY) 3
193 LEE	YOUNGSEO	(KOREA) 2
305 PAOLA	MARTINEZ	(ARGENTINA) 4


